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0834-01-000-000 Stillwater Area Public Schools

You have successfully validated your Levy data! You are ready to submit it.

Submit Levy

If you are sure your levy data is correct and ready to certify it, you can do so by clicking Certify Levy button below.
Before certifying it, you are strongly recommended to validate it by clicking Validate Levy button.

« By clicking Certify Levy button, you are certifying your levy data and data is being submitted to MDE.
« If you certified your levy previously and are now making any changes, you have to recertify it again.

For further information about Levy Certifcation. contact the following:

Program Finance at mde.levy@state.mn.us

Emails will be redirected to the appropriate staff person within Program Finance.

Validate Levy

District Levy Summary

Title

GENERAL - RMV VOTER

GENERAL - RMV OTHER

GENERAL - NTC VOTER

GENERAL - NTC OTHER
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER

OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER

OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER

Title

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND

Title
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE
NET TAX CAPACITY

Title
VOTER APPROVED
OTHER

Title
TOTAL LEVY

Limit
17,221,638.76
7,693,136.92
7,186,622.56
14,739,802.37
1,357,913.53
17,401,136.29
539,198.18
0.00

0.00

Limit
46,841,200.61
1,357,913.53
17,940,334.47
0.00

Limit
24,914,775.68
41,224,672.93

Limit
41,809,397.61
24,330,051.00

Limit
66,139,448.61

Proposed
17,221,638.76
7,693,136.92
7,186,622.56
14,739,802.37
1,357,913.53
17,401,136.29
539,198.18
0.00

0.00

Proposed
46,841,200.61
1,357,913.53
17,940,334 .47
0.00

Proposed
24,914,775.68
41,224,672.93

Proposed
41,809,397.61
24,330,051.00

Proposed
66,139,448.61

Certified
17,221,638.76
7,693,136.92
7,186,622.56
14,739,802.37
1,357,913.53
17,401,136.29
539,198.18
0.00

0.00

Certified
46,841,200.61
1,357,913.53
17,940,334.47
0.00

Certified
24,914,775.68
41,224,672.93

Certified
41,809,397.61
24,330,051.00

Certified
66,139,448.61

Validate/Certify Levy

https://secure.education.mn.gov/LevyCertification/certifyLevy.jsf
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