12/16/24, 9:45 AM Levy Certification



## **Levy Certification**

Taxes Payable 2025 0834-01-000-000 Stillwater Area Public Schools

Validate/Certify Levy

Validate/Certify Levy

You have successfully validated your Levy data! You are ready to submit it.

## **Submit Levy**

If you are sure your levy data is correct and ready to certify it, you can do so by clicking Certify Levy button below. Before certifying it, you are strongly recommended to validate it by clicking Validate Levy button.

- By clicking Certify Levy button, you are certifying your levy data and data is being submitted to MDE.
- If you certified your levy previously and are now making any changes, you have to recertify it again.

For further information about Levy Certification. contact the following:

## Program Finance at mde.levy@state.mn.us

Emails will be redirected to the appropriate staff person within Program Finance.

Validate Levy

Certify Levy

## **District Levy Summary**

Subtotale	Rv	Category

Subtotals By Levy Category	,		0 ((6. 1
Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
GENERAL - RMV VOTER	17,221,638.76	17,221,638.76	17,221,638.76
GENERAL - RMV OTHER	7,693,136.92	7,693,136.92	7,693,136.92
GENERAL - NTC VOTER	7,186,622.56	7,186,622.56	7,186,622.56
GENERAL - NTC OTHER	14,739,802.37	14,739,802.37	14,739,802.37
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER	1,357,913.53 17,401,136.29	1,357,913.53 17,401,136.29	1,357,913.53 17,401,136.29
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER  GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER	539,198.18	539,198.18	539,198.18
OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER	0.00	0.00	0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER	0.00	0.00	0.00
OF EB BEBT - NTO OTHER	0.00	0.00	0.00
Subtotals By Fund			
Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
GENERAL FUND	46,841,200.61	46,841,200.61	46,841,200.61
COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND	1,357,913.53	1,357,913.53	1,357,913.53
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND	17,940,334.47	17,940,334.47	17,940,334.47
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND	0.00	0.00	0.00
Subtotals By Tax Base			
	1 ::4	Duamasad	O =4!£! = .d
Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE	24,914,775.68	24,914,775.68	24,914,775.68
NET TAX CAPACITY	41,224,672.93	41,224,672.93	41,224,672.93
Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category			
Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
VOTER APPROVED	41.809.397.61	41.809.397.61	41.809.397.61
OTHER	24.330.051.00	24.330.051.00	24,330,051.00
OTTLET	21,000,001.00	21,000,001.00	21,000,001.00
Total Levy			
Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
TOTAL LEVY	66,139,448.61	66.139.448.61	66,139,448.61
	,,	,	23,.00,001